1149H
11/10H
11/811H
118121
118138
115148
11/15H
LB DTS

118161
118178
11/A18H
11A19H
11520H
118211
118221
LEM DT

11/823H
118241
118251
115268
11/27H
117281
11/829H
LEMOFEH

11A30H
12818
12R2H
12R3H
12848
12858
12568
1AM O

e

4895
19053
11661
11334

9575
11340
12110
11424

11869
12955
11787

9833
11653
13357
13677
12161

11579
12360

7738
13405
10306
12531
11490
11344

18337
10501
13674
15992
11960
12127

9248
13119

FRREDEBRE () S7E#(Kkm) #EEH QY —(keal)

R8T O EENEERE ()
22(4.5)
24(4.5)
1(4.5)
19(4.5)
6(4.5)
20(4.5)
22(4.5)
16(4.5)

R O SEENRERE ()
3(4.5)
11(4.5)
8(4.5)

4(4.5)
6(4.5)
30(4.5)
17(4.5)
11(4.5)

3.56(2.35)
13.88(9.13)
8.50(5.59)
8.26(5.43)
6.98(4.59)
8.26(5.43)
(5.80)

)

8.83(5.80
8.32(5.47
HATRERE (km)

8.65(5.69)
9.44(6.21)
8.59(5.65)
7.17(4.71)
8.51(5.58)
9.75(6.40)
9.97(6.56)
8.87(5.83)
$4TRERE (km)
8.44(5.55
9.01(5.92
5.64(3.71
9.77(6.42
7.51(4.94
9.14(6.03
8.37(5.51
8.27(5.44
SATEEHE(km)
13.36(8.79)
7.65(5.03)
9.96(6.55)
11.65(7.66)
8.72(5.73)
8.84(5.81)
6.74(4.43)
9.56(6.29)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1710.8
2196.4
1966.2
1898.3
1894.4
2012.9
1966.4
1949.3
BE&E A O U —(keal)
1935.0
1968.1
1948.8
1682.4
2041.0
2037.5
2067.1
1954.3
#EEH O Y —(keal)
1952.2
1947.8
1756.9
1970.4
1895.8
1988.4
1911.7
1917.6
¥EE A0 Y —(keal)
2257.8
1937.6
2047.5
2121.6
1985.3
1965.0
1836.1
2021.6

* [HRBEOSTRHR] OOORNOKFIE [FRESITL AL OREETT

* [HATIEEE] O (ORNOKIEIX [H#HERX

BA1TIREE] TT

TEEIRE

VA—FVT
VA%
R
vA—F2T
U A=F25
VA—FTT
VA—FTT

EHAE

TA—F
TA—FT
TAE—FT
TAE—FT
TA—FT
TA—FT
TA—F

TA—FT
—*>7
TAE—FT
TAE—F T
TAE—FT
A—F¥T
VA—F2T

7 *

TEENNE

TAE—F T
vA—F7
TA—F T
TA—FT
E R
TE—F T
vA—F7

(RREHRHT 2 HTHER & RBROSITER & CIHEAANGRR - $IK0ICL2770HY £9)

THEEH
BRRE D 7c o hmE ST 2 fik
BHPTE D 7= o0 FAREE AT & BTN
BRPTE D 7= o0 FIREE $XAT & I\

THEH

BER

BRRE D7 O hME ST & Rk

B PSR D 72 o0 g 51T % rhlif

THEE
BRE D /e o e E 51T 2 ik
BR PO D 72 o s 51T % T
BRRIR 55 D 7= 8 8 51T % T
BEPTE O 72 60 HIREE 34T % Hh iy
BRERIR 55 D 7= 8 R 51T % T



